MUSiC Listfor SerVices April 2024 (subject to change)

Tth
10.30am

6.30pm

St Mary's Church
Saffron Walden

Sharing God's Love

Second Sunday of Easter (choir holiday)
HOLY COMMUNION

Service: Hymn mass
Hymns: 349, 61, 463, 34, 494

H2H

14th
10.30am

12:15pm
6.30pm

Third Sunday of Easter
2nd Sunday COMMUNION
Service: Mass of St Thomas
Hymns: 623, 418, 90, 724, 150
Motet: Thou wilt keep him in perfect peace
Organ: Fugue in G
Baptism?
Choral Evensong
Hymns: 529, 1, 704
Canticles: Walmisley in D minor
Psalm: 142
Anthem: O pray for the peace of Jerusalem

Organ: Festal Flourish

Thorne

Wesley
Dupré

Howells
Jacob

28th Fifth Sunday of Easter
10.30am Family Service Pop-Up Choir

12:15pm Baptism?

6.30pm Taizé

12:15pm

21st

10.30am

4pm

Fourth Sunday of Easter

Holy Communion
Service: Malcolm
Hymns: 320, 66, 701, 505, 574
Motet: Almighty and everlasting God
Organ: Perpetuum Mobile
Living Stones

Gibbons
Arakelyan

Rev'd Jeremy Trew Rector

Oliver King Director of Music and Organist




